
Cup Gewehr Auflage 10m Saison

Rangliste 1. Runde

2021/2022

Vogt Bernd Aegerten-Armbrust 211

Nauer Max Guggisberg 210.4

Berger Andreas Burgdorf Stadtschützen 210.1

Baumgartner Heinz Burgdorf Stadtschützen 209.5

Schulthess Renato Burgdorf Stadtschützen 208.5

Burri Peter Guggisberg 208.4

Bachofner Paul Guggisberg 208.2

Kämpfer Urs Guggisberg 208.2

Eicher Dieter Burgdorf Stadtschützen 208.2

Zurbuchen Hans-Peter Bramberg 207.9

Mezenen Christof Guggisberg 207.7

Häuselmann Markus Zollikofen 207.7

Beyeler Daniel Oberbalm 207.6

Frauchiger Theo Vechigen 207.3

Burkhalter Martin Burgdorf Stadtschützen 207.2

Böhlen Rudolf Bern Stadtschützen 207.2

Beyeler Hans Guggisberg 207.1

Zbinden Walter Guggisberg 207

Wasem Andreas Schwarzenburg 206.9

Dennler Lilian Thörigen Sportschützen 206.6

Zahnd Ernst Schwarzenburg 206.5

Michel Erwin Sportschützen Biel 206.3

Ruef Karl Münsingen 205.8

Binggeli Kurt Schwarzenburg 205

Ulrich Andreas Guggisberg 204.4

Länzlinger Theres Bern Stadtschützen 204.3

Hänni Rolf Thörigen Sportschützen 204.3

Mischler Hans-Rudolf Guggisberg 204

Flückiger Paul Thörigen Sportschützen 203.9

Marti Ernst Wattenwil 203.5

Roth Anton Bramberg 203.2

Mast Hanspeter Schwarzenburg 203.2

Bütikofer Peter Vechigen 202.8

Staudenmann Franz Zollikofen 202.8

Habegger Gottfried Bramberg 202.6

Staudenmann Roger Zollikofen 202.4

Bernet Andreas Wattenwil 202.4



Cup Gewehr Auflage 10m Saison

Rangliste 1. Runde

2021/2022

Schmid Ulrich Bern Stadtschützen 202.3

Volery Michel Sportschützen Biel 202

Schweizer Erwin Zollikofen 201.4

Baumann Roland Thörigen Sportschützen 200.9

Stöckli Fritz Bern Stadtschützen 200.7

Dennler René Thörigen Sportschützen 200.3

Schöni Rudolf Münsingen 200.1

Schär Martin Thörigen Sportschützen 199.6

Buchmeier Eduard Thörigen Sportschützen 199.6

Scheidegger Peter Bern Stadtschützen 199.1

Hofstetter Michael Zollikofen 198.3

Spreng Hans-Rudolf Wattenwil 198.2

Fuhrer Fritz Burgdorf Stadtschützen 198.1

Hinni Werner Oberbalm 197.5

Schär Hans-Jürg Thörigen Sportschützen 197.3

Grogg René Bramberg 196.7

Jakob Anton Münsingen 196.3

Jau Andreas Vechigen 196

Ruchti Erwin Zollikofen 195.8

Hess Hanspeter Schwarzenburg 195.3

Zbinden Christian Schwarzenburg 195.3

Stebler Hansjörg Sportschützen Biel 194.8

Binggeli Peter Schwarzenburg 192.3

Messerli Urs Wattenwil 191.9

Schenkel Peter Aegerten-Armbrust 189.1

Zwicker Felix Münsingen 187.8

Fiechter Fritz Sportschützen Biel 0

Grogg Roger Burgdorf Stadtschützen 0



Cup Gewehr 10m Saison 2021 / 2022 - Auslosung 2. Runde Auflage

Ruchti Erwin Zollikofen ↔ Messerli Urs Wattenwil

↗ Flückiger Paul Thörigen Sportschützen

Zurbuchen Hans-Peter Bramberg ↔ Burkhalter Martin Burgdorf Stadt

Dennler René Thörigen Sportschützen ↔ Zbinden Walter Guggisberg

Binggeli Peter Schwarzenburg ↔ Ruef Karl Münsingen

Staudenmann Roger Zollikofen ↔ Böhlen Rudolf Bern Stadtschützen

Mezenen Christof Guggisberg ↔ Länzlinger Theres Bern Stadtschützen

Bachofner Paul Guggisberg ↔ Beyeler Daniel Oberbalm

Schöni Rudolf Münsingen ↔ Häuselmann Markus Zollikofen

Frauchiger Theo Vechigen ↔ Zbinden Christian Schwarzenburg

Dennler Lilian Thörigen Sportschützen ↔ Bernet Andreas Wattenwil

Mast Hanspeter Schwarzenburg ↔ Buchmeier Eduard Thörigen Sportschützen

Schär Hans-Jürg Thörigen Sportschützen ↔ Bütikofer Peter Vechigen

Berger Andreas Burgdorf Stadt ↔ Zwicker Felix Münsingen

Scheidegger Peter Bern Stadtschützen ↔ Marti Ernst Wattenwil

Stebler Hansjörg Sportschützen Biel ↔ Kämpfer Urs Guggisberg

Hess Hanspeter Schwarzenburg ↔ Baumgartner Heinz Burgdorf Stadt

Volery Michel Sportschützen Biel ↔ Burri Peter Guggisberg

Jau Andreas Vechigen ↔ Baumann Roland Thörigen Sportschützen

Jakob Anton Münsingen ↔ Spreng Hans-Rudolf Wattenwil

Fuhrer Fritz Burgdorf Stadt ↔ Ulrich Andreas Guggisberg

Schenkel Peter Armbrust Aegerten Luftg. ↔ Habegger Gottfried Bramberg

Stöckli Fritz Bern Stadtschützen ↔ Hinni Werner Oberbalm

Grogg René Bramberg ↔ Schulthess Renato Burgdorf Stadt

Beyeler Hans Guggisberg ↔ Hänni Rolf Thörigen Sportschützen

Zahnd Ernst Schwarzenburg ↔ Mischler Hans-Rudolf Guggisberg

Michel Erwin Sportschützen Biel ↔ Vogt Bernd Armbrust Aegerten Luftg.

Roth Anton Bramberg ↔ Schär Martin Thörigen Sportschützen

Wasem Andreas Schwarzenburg ↔ Staudenmann Franz Zollikofen

Binggeli Kurt Schwarzenburg ↔ Schmid Ulrich Bern Stadtschützen

Nauer Max Guggisberg ↔ Eicher Dieter Burgdorf Stadt

Hofstetter Michael Zollikofen ↔ Schweizer Erwin Zollikofen

Einsenden der Resultate: bis 20.12.2021 an: Hans Beyeler, Berggasse 8, 3150 Schwarzenburg


